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קבוצה אורחת קבוצה מארחת
משרד הכלכלה מ. מ. המדינה

משרד הכלכלה X קבוצה

0 X

0 Y

0 Z

0 X:Y

0
זוגות

0

מ. מ. המדינה A קבוצה

דוד בר 6347 A

יואל פוקס 7277 B

אלי ארביב 8503 C

0 A:B

0
זוגות

0

סכום מערכות
תוצאה

X שחקן A שחקן
5 4 3 2 1

X A

Y B

double

Z A:B

X:Y C

0 0

_________________מנצח:

_________________שופט ראשי:

_________________שופט משנה:


